Name of the Freelancer:- Se Address:- Soy 200m N Mobile No:- 7 0 3 9 9 6	oby S	shah 11 Sha	anti	Nite	eaten	egrog Ci	overgeon		
		no B	i call		of the				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nich Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, And PAN No.: AAECM5086D	olas Wadi Circle Roa Iheri East Mumbai - 4	quive in eduction of the company and the compa	Bill N Date Free	lo: 2 : 1/7 lancer Co	0594	Wices accepted for any mistar	reacount reaconst rea		
beautions band on a vibrational	ards my Charg	es/Feesaga	inst As	signmen		n assignme:wol	Partie see		
JOP NO: 88-3414	$\sqrt{2}$ atso adj m	on eye or	iginal A Iumber	ssignmer and Date		d Assignment oper and Date	Quantity And OAmount Dayble		
Job Title: ( Nam	name struct west sel	aninem old	and domin	was in to	in a moderly	middle and Start a	alietoti Llisa 916		
Fieldwork Locations:	nbeissyss	scepted on a	a bna b:	redlivers	TOURSHAND SULVE	n full and Enai fo			
Fees for Assignment	1 5414		414.	Rate		Amount			
Data Collection Type & Segmen	ıt,	Qu	antity	Rate	1				
1- Briefing charges		/w	15	77			Taken la		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	g			150	Ω	3250/			
3- Main interview -			5	1)0		1			
4- Main interview-	s to the second of	ا اه د اندا		- 4 4					
5- Moderation/Translation/Tra (Specify)	nscription/Others		14 75,887	46 3 3	e de espe	with sections of			
Other Fees/Charges				-		Mary Land			
Supervision Charges	100	24.1/	**************************************			PAR COLLEGE			
	0(0)	aikh	s militer	1/1/	~	AND THE PARTY OF T	A STATE OF THE STA		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	nature:	LLLA		Y	and major market	250/			
Totals	1	Task Code	Amo	unt:-		V V			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		( Code Amount						
	B 5-37-17/	2	Amount:-						
B) Supervision Charges	48/11		,			And the second second			
	and the Committee				Net Payme	ent	1		
Rupees in Words: TXXO +h	ousand T	wo hu	ndre	d fi	<del></del>				
	e de alice	Sur	nmar	V	J		War-		
Assignment Job No. Segment Co	Date Collection	uantity Synched/	Quantity I	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
Number	Impo Aplix	Approximated	igo ano rig			Agricultural de la companya de la co			
82344 7.H W.	Sto								
My PAN Account Number is: NO Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Cabel	Shah		Benefic Benefic	y beliefs and I agree ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	e with all terms and co ne: CO FCUC : CLC B ICOOC	nditions. Ban/C 10631		
E&OE		i di an			Bill R	eceived On:			
Qaloa.		Vuhz	12/24			Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	with dat	e					

Market xcel Executive Mobile N	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by Market Xce  Location: Mobile No.	registered with us as a freela ecting data. He/She has been authorized to el, as per project specific Assignment Letter.  Y/24 Valid From: (9/4 to 1) (5)  O: 705006/2600000000000000000000000000000000	Reference No: Job Fieldwork	and value of the second		
Control of the second		emake at the land	(Card Holder's Signature)		
te dubudanding	Assignment letter	n da kanz en jeun je. Kristi an man en jeun jeun jeun jeun jeun jeun jeun			
Freelancer Name Saba St House Address Poom No Soy Blog No I Sharti Nikotan Santosh Mayer Goreggon Fas	Job Title: Cham	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 1 7 12	Y THE SECOND		
e now offer you fees for the assignment low and overleaf.  ) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	nent and other associated fees as mentioned hereund	Qua	ntity Rate Rs.		
offlix	Mumbai	19	os) (Per Qty)		
at data collected in the device is sent d communicated at the above stated br signment in part/full without any fur celancer, and you are free to pursue	from 19/4 and end on	plete quantity and data hould be always in acti- sult in non-acceptance nployment but merely y other person, and th	ve and GPS be captured l and may to rejection of an assignment to you a at no request from you		
rms and conditions.	ioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and corre	ect to the best of my beli	efs and I agree with all		
ate: 17/2M	Signed	in the presence of:	jani.		
lame of signee: Sab9	그렇게했다. 아님님 않게 하는 이렇게 하는 이 이 나는 그래요? 하는 그리는 이 되었다고 하는 것 같다.	ness Name: Kal	ra Shaikh		
Alternative Cook	Cont	act number: 97	58516137		
	Sign	ature:	arl		
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	2) 117	ess Name:	and the last of		

Contact number:

Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer: Dilkasa ( Address: 1200M No 13B S Mobile No: 7039941886	1chan ector	Che	eta	Camp	Tromk	say mon	nbaj-4006	
		BIL	L					
C		atilia e	For C	ommerci	al Use:	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	( )	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circl Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	. LTD. e Road, Nichol	as Wadi,	Bill N Date Freel	o: 47 : 77 ancer Co	28946 de: mxm	m(2023-	0395	
Towards my Ch	arges/Fee	sagair	nst Ass	signment	stated bel	ow:		
JOB NO: 135-3717/2				ssignmen and Date		d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: Cham			4) 184	And the second		Shippe to a real	Was to get	
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbu		ve same		A Ja	ार्थने में की किस	terrace . I	Halican .	
Fees for Assignment	section i	9= 1	1. 7 J. 12 1	Parties.	MAR SHIP	9) TA LO - 50°		
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate	3.1 18.3	Amount		
1- Briefing charges					Kira			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	0,810,21			100	1. 1	5male		
3- Main interview -	10	)	150	( )	50011			
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/O (Specify)	thers							
Other Fees/Charges		i ve w			19 4.7 PHA			
Supervision Charges	1.1.							
	oukh	7		Vil	$\sim$		- Company	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: N	PLL	<u>-')</u>	All Street	gr Ct	71 - 377.2	500/		
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Tacl	k Code	Amo	unt:-		30-		
	7	Code	AIIIO	unc				
8>37	17/2	Amount:-						
B) Supervision Charges								
	Gı	rand T	otal (	A+B) For	Net Payme	ent		
Rupees in Words: One thous	and	M	re	Hun	area			
		Sun	nmar	у				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collectic Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice	
Br3717/ H.H Murrhan API;	e							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both side:  My PAN Account Number is: NFIPLE  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Di Ka 50  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 16453  E&OE	Cham	15459	correct to	4 12	ciary Bank Nanciary IFSC Code	e with all terms and cone: インのもにんしまい。 イントン Received On:	mahinda LOOOG	
(Signature & Date)	ved by	with do	ed On:					

71.	Executive Name Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Ok Estate, New Delhi, Del Charles Told Color Registered with U	s as a freeland	e supplier fo	1 4 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	he freelancer
Research Data by Ma	and collecting arket Xcel as purely arket Xcel as purely arket Xcel as purely arket Xcel	data. He/She has been a per project specific Assign Yalid From: 1914 39941886 Address: The policy of the project in his/her as	to 15 5	Reference No Job Fieldwork	i pe i	
Demine grand	- Jane				(Card Hol	der's Signature)
A STATE VILLED TO		Assignment l	etter		e de la composición del composición de la compos	
Freelancer Name Dilko House Address Cham Station H Li- com Domb Jackog deor	osha khan p Palice ne Cheela say felecom	Job No: B3-3717 Job Title: Charm Fieldwork Location: Ma	-/2 Imbaî	Reference No		36 MF2023-03
atail at the project brigging	which you had at e assignment and	rith you regarding the assignmented on.  I other associated fees as men  Segment - Cer	itioned hereunder			
Offline		Mumbaj		F 12 - 2 W	**************************************	150
at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full withough eelancer, and you are free t	the device handed of the is sent directly is stated briefing. It is any further reto pursue any other tin the Company in the C	ver to you for the data collect into the secured server. The de Non-Compliance of agreed servence/intimation to you. There vocation of your choice or any shall be entertained in fu	ion task in complevice location sho chedule may rest his is not an empor work for any	ete quantity and ould be always alt in non-acceptoyment but nother person,	d data be synce in active and Gl ptance and may nerely an assig and that no req	ed on daily basis PS be captured live to rejection of to ment to you a quest from you
olemnly declare the informa	ation mentioned h	erein (both sides of the page) i	is true and correct	to the best of n	ny beliefs and I	agree with all
ate: 1/7/19	24 Ikosha	khan	1) Witne	ss Name:	eofi Pabja S	haikh 16137
gnature: Della	sha	os ing predestrandi	2) Witne	ss Name: _ ct number: _		a company
			Signa	ture:	es grand to the second to the	,

Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:-	x(e)	hone	Don	lang	25	7 1	Rd·	orhotkopa	n(w)	
			BIL	_L						
Customer's Name & Address		TD	er die	For C	Commerc	ial Us	<b>e:</b>	menup nesd บุล		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s Wadi Circle F -400069	load, Nicholas	Bill No: 1730812  Freelancer Code: mxmvmf2023-0381							
Toward	ls my Chai	ges/Fees	agair	nst Ass	ignmen	t/ssta	ated bel	ow:	200	
JOB NO: BS-3717/2	24-25/03/00 24-25/03/00 20-618 <b>0</b>	and more			ssignme and Date		Revise Numb	Revised Assignment Qua		
Job Title: (h9m)	1	it is a barrier	 	na in	577	in the	a vertical	dhi e a libhea	Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: Mymb	aj so	en trans	Tul el	et with	HARRES	io anab	- JTU		PRINTERS OF A TO	
Fees for Assignment	ក្សាខ្លាំ	a, idam.	, Ecor		(CO1997)	ofy ee	JEWY N			
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	*	
1- Briefing charges	Art Artis		1,1,00		1. 1. 1.	祝.	1	Walio and Walio and American	220	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							1110			
3- Main interview -	2	7	150	4		4050				
4- Main interview-	130 ; 26;					一个苏				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	1. 技									
Other Fees/Charges	2 44			1 67	**		571			
Supervision Charges	1010	O.L	.1.1	1 - 4		خلا	A POWER A			
Executive Name:	biza	Sha	ikh	)	1/1	-			2 A SERVERA	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: VW	Till.	+					u050/	Calaba	
Totals				I Amo			1	4666		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (	Code Amount:-							
	BY3717/	_	지수는 어느 이 나는 이 전에 설명하는 그 선생님들이 되는 것을 보고 있는 것이 되었다. 그런데 							
) Supervision Charges			Amount:-							
	是电影	Gra	nd To	otal (A	+B) Fo	Net	Payme	ent	Park III	
upees in Words: Four tho	wand	LAIN	fy		£				P. H. William	
		$-\eta$	Sum	mar	y					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	Quantity Synch Submitted		Quantity R	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
BR34131 For Wamp	ia efficie									
solemnly declare the information mentioned herei My PAN Account Number is: U Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 2 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2	n (both sides of the CPS & harding)	421	The and co	434			ank Nam	e: Kotak		
Honey	<u> </u>				Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:					

market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 9768516137							
Research Data by Manual Date of Is Location: Mumban	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to carket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter F	Reference No:	gus da front satto da sena san para sena satto da sena satura satura satura satura satura satura	รที่ผู้แลก็จการ กระหรือ จากรี (5) กระหรอบกละ ขึ้น อนไร้ซ่าสุด และคล จะ (17) การเกรษากฤ				
MANGETT TO THE STREET	more round of the reserve of the saving superior of the saving super	manda bila in maria	(Card Hold	er's Signature)				
daje n	Assignment letter	กร่านอส กระเมษาสากรถที่	ijento, o Indoordant	าะโรการบา6 เคียงการบอล				
House Address Chiery  L. B. S. Mar  N. S. S. Ro  Cheer	Job No: BS-3717/2 Job Title: Charm Fieldwork Location: Mumber and Location	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 1/7/2	y 112.50	16023-038				
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the did detail at the project briefing	scussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to which you had attended on. he assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunde							
Data Collection Ty	pe Segment - Center		uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)				
Offlere	Mumbai	2	A	150				
Table of a set time. It time	terra an out to have in the new and make the second of	n i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	egêberasu New Agar	han constant of				
that data collected in the dev as communicated at the abo assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplo without showing any reason	and end on	plete quantity and dould be always in a sult in non-acceptant ployment but mery other person, and any reserves its right	lata be synce active and Gl nce and may rely an assig I that no rec and to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment				
terms and conditions.	ស្ត្រីស្តេចនៅមាននេះ រូម នេះ ដូច្នេះមេ សេខធ្លាំងសុខនេះ និងសុខនេះ នេះជា និង ១៧វិទិន	Hamilton Hamilton	beliefs and I	affina merchania				
्र प्राप्त करिया । इस्तर करिया है । इस्तर अर्थ के स्वरंग करिया करिया करिया है ।	oedi] a Honey 1) With	in the presence of ess Name:	Value of the latest terminal and the latest terminal a	shailch 16137				
Signature: Hone	THE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF	ess Name:	(ACT)	State and the second				
		act number:	City !	1 11 1				
	Sign	ature:						

				Mary Comment										
From Name of Address: Mobile N	the Free o: 730	lancer:- DOO DYI2	Na Na 304	rmeen	shiy	lalva	or	Sayy	cel Ci	deen	Bldg S Na	hilphedy vi number		
							ILL			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	1 20 - 7 3,						Fo	r Commerc	ial Use	e:				
	RKET XC nd Floor Ash Chaiwala, A	CEL DAT ok Premise	A MATI s, Nichola	RIX PVT. I s Wadi Circle F 400069		holas Wad	di, Bi Da Fr	II No: ate: 1/7/2 reelancer Co	ار ode:۳۸	3069	31 imf2023-1	0384		
1	150 P. 30	ration de	Toward	s my Chai	rges/F	eesaga	inst /	Assignmen	t/ssta	ted bel	ow:			
Job No:	BSA	717	-12		List Pico			l Assignme er and Date		Revised Assignment Quantity Number and Date Amou				
Job Title:	Che	7700		The first of			12426.1	n	194 N	S ) #1 CN		- Payble		
Fieldwork		1001 4	MUN	rbai	in me	y - 6	i.#700	in a support	M. H. J.	PA WY.		Highly spanuatives		
Fees for	Assignn	nent			9./00/10	a Contraction	ti giri	J. J	8,4-	3761¥				
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment			Qι	uantit	y Rate		10 m	Amount			
1- Briefing charges									,					
2- Red	cruitment,	/Contact/	Listing	1.05 1.0	P. W.			0.00						
3- Ma	3- Main interview -						3	110		2,250				
4- Ma	in intervie	:W-	1.0				独市		51.2			27		
	deration/\ becify)		n/Transc	ription/Othe	ers	in:								
Other Fe	es/Char	ges				1		The state of						
Supervisio	n Charges		2		- 11	jti .								
Executive			abio	Λ.	ouk	<u>n</u> -		1/1	1					
EIC Empl	loyee ID	: Date:	Signat	ure: \\^	DL,	LIA		CAC			2 (7)			
Totals	<u> </u>										LSU			
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.	/1 h	ask Code	Code Amount:-							
		277		873717	12									
3) Supervis	sion Charg	jes		J. H	4. J. 7.		Amount:-							
1 1 11						Grand '	Total	(A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent			
upees in V	Nords:	JXXD	the	ousand	17	FWO	H	undred		Libt	ġ.			
			. *			Sui	mm	The state of		) V (	J	班		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ nitted		ity Rejectedby d Agreed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
1 / / / / ·	3717	HH	winy	all in										
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	clare the infor count Nun Bank Acc	mation ment ober is: ount Name ount Num	tioned herei VKFF ne:PC(2 nber: 9	in (both sides of SG 342) MOUN 1	the page) OUL  Color  C	is true and	d correct	t to the best of m eee Benefi Benefi	y beliefs ciary Ba	and I agree ank Nam SC Code	e with all terms and co e: (CO tecl : (CKB) CO	Bank		
No	Mee	N			NA	al	\ \ '				eceived On:			
6- 1	Signature				Аррі	roved by	with	date		Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:		

marketxcel Exe	Okhla Industrial	on the services, speaking			
Research Data by Marke Data of Issue Location: Months Months	d collecting et Xcel as e: 1914 bile No: 7	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter to 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	gunner au 1208 - 132 131 June 22 1623 June 22 1623 June 22 1623 June 22 1633 June 22 1633 June 22 1633 June 22 1633 June 22 1634 Jun	ro pacheroli n como dose parced cost parced costi no depositi no de per la fil
		് പ്രത്യാർത്ത് അമ്മൂട്ടിയാണ് <b>യോഗ്രാ</b> കാണ്ട് വരുട്ടി വരുട്ടിൽ വരുട്ടി വരുട്ടിൽ വരുട്ട	tata garangan sebengan dan kecamatan dan kecamatan dan kecamatan dan kecamatan dan kecamatan dan kecamatan dan Bertangan dan kecamatan dan	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
angan katangan Paliuh salahyakan mara	i e <b>h</b> arika in.	Assignment letter	កាម្មារ គ្នា ក្នុង ក ក្រុមប្រជាពីក្រុមប្រជាពីក្នុង ក្នុង ក្	ileng, a verso ind	ាក្រុងព្រះពេលវិទាន ស្រាក្សដែលពេលវិទាន
Freelancer Name Now M House Address Suyye Noom No I A Chewit Gr Viule Gree Skilphates	201.74	Job No: BJ-37/7/1  Job Title: Charm  Fieldwork Location: Mumbaj	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: \ /	124	ari o dens rapaja rapajas rapajas Jakheren
etail at the project briefing wh	ich you had a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder.			
Data Collection Type	in the state of th	Segment - Center		uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offene		Mumbai	5	150	
nat data collected in the device i	evice handed of sent directly	over to you for the data collection task in comp vinto the secured server. The device location sh	lete quantity and double ould be always in a	ata be synce ctive and G	ed on daily basis PS be captured l
	any further r	. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may res eference/intimation to you. This is not an em ther vocation of your choice or work for any	ployment but mere	ly an assig	nment to you a

Date: 117/24

Name of signee: Nalmeen Saytee 1) Witness Name: Rabig St.

Contact number: 9768516

Signature: Nalmeen 2) Witness Name:

Contact number: Contact number:

Contact number: \_\_\_\_\_\_Signature: